

# SMOKEY MO'S BBQ

## Menu Items by Common Food Allergens

### Food Allergen: Wheat (Gluten)

- ✓ Creamed Corn
- ✓ Mac & Cheese
- ✓ White and Wheat Bread
- ✓ Flour Tortillas
- ✓ Chocolate Cake
- ✓ Banana Pudding
- ✓ All Cookies
- ✓ Pecan Pie

\*\*\*Our meats are prepared using gluten-free ingredients

### Food Allergen: Soybeans

- ✓ Mac & Cheese
- ✓ Green Beans (soybean oil in the butter)
- ✓ Buttered Potatoes (soybean oil in the butter)
- ✓ Chocolate Cake

### Food Allergen: Tree Nuts

- ✓ Chocolate Cake
- ✓ Pecan Pie

### Food Allergen: Peanuts

- ✓ None Known

### Food Allergen: Shellfish

- ✓ None Known

### Food Allergen: Milk

- ✓ Creamed Corn
- ✓ Mac & Cheese
- ✓ Chocolate Cake
- ✓ All Cookies
- ✓ Banana Pudding

### Food Allergen: Eggs

- ✓ Creamed Corn
- ✓ Turkey (Eggs in the Mayo)
- ✓ Mac & Cheese
- ✓ Potato Salad
- ✓ Cole Slaw
- ✓ Chocolate Cake
- ✓ All Cookies

★List does not include breakfast items  
★While an item may not be posted to contain a specific food allergen, it is prepared in a kitchen that may contain that food allergen, and we cannot guarantee that any of our foods are allergen free.